DOC #

Last Name

Releases - April 24, 2025

Released From

143984
307671
100495
335659
267908
232412
282925
326885
159244
275263
339196
338290
156952
337734
339125
233037
243866
339349

Henry

Taylor
Darling
Johnson-Day
Smith
Diaz-Arguello
Totten
Middleton
Ault
Whisman
QUICK
Tzoras
Hilbert
Morgan
Runyon

Ruby
Hughett
Lampkin

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shaun C
Wanda

William Leandre
Mariah Ann
Jared

Silvestre

Kevin

Brian Scott
Thomas Matthew
John

THOMAS
Christopher Wade
John T
Whitney

Seth R
Christopher H

Amy

Jeremiah

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Clark County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Dismas Charities, St. Ann
Powell County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Christian County Jail

Warren County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail

Boyd County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Casey County Det. Cntr

Ballard County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



